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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2.  Magnet Rocks.........................................Corner Shops 16 
3. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
4. Avon Personlized Beauty...........Corner Shops 64 & 65
5.  Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
6.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
7. Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
8. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119
9. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
10. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................P103 & P105 
11.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes.......Corner of Main St & Row F
12. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13.  Skin Devine............................................... Main St. 18 & 20
14. Pristine Paws Dog Wash/Groomer.............Main St 36-40
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St. 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.  Daytona Beach Urban Wear (B210,B212).........Ben & Mae 
Productions (B214-B218)....3D Print-O-vations (B211,B213)
18. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop............................E2 Mall 2 
19.   Video Game Dungeon....................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
20. Pizzeus Authentic Italian Pizza......................P219-P225
21. KJM Studios Jewelry......................................C221-C225
22.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
23.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
24. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese...............................P248 
25. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
26. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products........................B244-B248
27. FranksPokeStore.............................................B243-B247
28. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney.....E2 Mall  13
29. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
30. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..................2 Locations
....................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
31. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
32.  The Housewares Place.......Corner of South St and Row E
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 Tidalwave Comics,
Collectibles & Disney

  
	 Steve and Laura, proprietors of 
Tidalwave Comics opened at the mar-
ket in 2011. They got their start on Row  
A but soon outgrew their space and 
moved into the air-conditioned E2 Mall.  
	 It all started when Steve’s mother 
sent him his collection of childhood 
comics from Pittsburgh. Steve was 
soon collecting more than comics, 
buying and selling action figures, 
Star Wars, DC, Marvel Legends, Neca 
collectibles and more. This passion 

project turned full-
time when their eBay 
store kicked off. Steve 
actively buys collec-
tions so there is al-
ways something new 
arriving making it a 
new experience every 
visit. He also points 
out that they have 

something for every collec-
tor’s budget - from $1 bins to 
high-end collector’s items. 
	 Laura’s passion is the Dis-
ney side of the business - lo-
cated across the hall from Tid-
alwave. Laura specializes in 
Disney collectibles from vin-
tage to the early 2000’s. You’ll 
find statues, figurines, framed 
artwork, ornaments and other 
interesting Disney finds. This 

is a must-see for Disney enthusiasts. 
	 Tidalwave is open every Friday, Saturday and 
Sunday from 9 to 5 in the climate-controlled E2 Mall - in 
the middle of Row E South. Like them on Facebook (Tid-
alwave Comics and Collectibles) to see all the new ar-

rivals as they come in. 
You can also browse 
their selections on 
eBay by searching 
for Tidalwave Collect-
ibles. If you have a col-
lection to sell or are 
looking for something 
specific, you can call 
Tidalwave at 386-566-

9850 or email tidalwavecomics@gmail.com.
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.....................................................................................................................H64-H70
2.  Magnet Rocks.....................................................................................................Corner Shops 16 
3. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc......................................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
4. Avon Personlized Beauty.......................................................................Corner Shops 64 & 65
5.  Goblin Cave Comics......................................................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
6.  J & F Creations.....................................................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
7. Sheds of Daytona........................................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
8. .925 Sterling Silver........................................................................................................F113-F119
9. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply.........................................................................Main St at P-North
10. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..........................................................................................P103 & P105 
11.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes.................................................................Corner of Main St & Row F
12. Goin Nuts........................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13.  Skin Devine......................................................................................................... Main St. 18 & 20
14. Pristine Paws Dog Wash/Groomer.....................................................................Main St 36-40
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...................................................................................Main St. 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie.................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.  Daytona Beach Urban Wear (B210,B212)...................................................................................
Ben & Mae Productions (B214-B218)...........................................3D Print-O-vations (B211,B213)
18. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop.....................................................................................E2 Mall 2 
19.   Video Game Dungeon.............................................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
20. Pizzeus Authentic Italian Pizza..............................................................................P219-P225
21. KJM Studios Jewelry...............................................................................................C221-C225
22.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com...........................................................................................P224,P226
23.  A Burning Yearning...................................................................................................P227,P229
24. Good Ones Seafood & Cheese.........................................................................................P248
25. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair..........................................................................2 Locations
................................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
26. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products...................................................................................B244-B248
27. FranksPokeStore.......................................................................................................B243-B247
28. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney...............................................................E2 Mall  13
29. Local A.F. Produce.....................................................................................................P250-P260
30. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork.........................................................................2 Locations
.....................................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
31. A & D Mobility........................................................................Corner of South St & Row B
32.  The Housewares Place..............................................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


